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Erode - 638052 

Academic Year 2022-23 B.Sc NURSING 

DATE DAY I YEAR 
II 

YEAR 

III 

Year 

IV 

YEAR 
REMARKS 

01.09.2022 Thursday         SNA meeting 

02.09.2022 Friday           

03.09.2022 Saturday         Imayam cancer centre 

04.09.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 

05.09.2022 Monday         Teachers day 

06.09.2022 Tuesday         CLD 

07.09.2022 Wednesday           

08.09.2022 Thursday         Onam 

09.09.2022 Friday         Workshop on simulation based pediatric ALS 

10.09.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-holiday 

11.09.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 

12.09.2022 Monday           

13.09.2022 Tuesday           

14.09.2022 Wednesday           

15.09.2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 



16.09.2022 Friday           

17.09.2022 Saturday         Journal presentation/catechize 

18.09.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

19.09.2022 Monday           

20.09.2022 Tuesday           

21.09.2022 Wednesday         World Alzemiar day 

22.09.2022 Thursday           

23.09.2022 Friday         Field visit on BDO 

24.09.2022 Saturday           

25.09.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

26.09.2022 Monday           

27.09.2022 Tuesday           

28.09.2022 Wednesday           

29.09.2022 Thursday         World health day seminar 

30.09.2022 Friday           

01.10.2022 Saturday         CLD 

02.10.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

03.10.2022 Monday           

04.10.2022 Tuesday **** **** **** **** Pooja holiday 

05.10.2022 Wednesday **** **** **** **** Pooja holiday 

06.10.2022 Thursday         SNA meeting 

07.10.2022 Friday           

08.10.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-holiday 

09.10.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

10.10.2022 Monday         World mental health day-seminar/Faculty meeting 

11.10.2022 Tuesday           



12.10.2022 Wednesday           

13.10.2022 Thursday         World breast cancer awareness rally 

14.10.2022 Friday         World food day/Exhibition at PHC 

15.10.2022 Saturday         Journal presentation/Catechize 

16.10.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

17.10.2022 Monday           

18.10.2022 Tuesday           

19.10.2022 Wednesday           

20.10.2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

21.10.2022 Friday           

22.10.2022 Saturday           

23.10.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

24.10.2022 Monday           

25.10.2022 Tuesday           

26.10.2022 Wednesday           

27.10.2022 Thursday           

28.10.2022 Friday         Field visit on Siddha unit 

29.10.2022 Saturday           

30.10.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

31.10.2022 Monday           

01.11.2022 Tuesday         CLD 

02.11.2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

03.11.2022 Thursday           

04.11.2022 Friday           

05.11.2022 Saturday         Farewell/Thanks giving/Freshers day 

06.11.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 



07.11.2022 Monday           

08.11.2022 Tuesday           

09.11.2022 Wednesday           

10.11.2022 Thursday         Field visit to TB unit 

11.11.2022 Friday           

12.11.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

13.11.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

14.11.2022 Monday         Childrens day 

15.11.2022 Tuesday           

16.11.2022 Wednesday         Field visit on Effluent treatment 

17.11.2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

18.11.2022 Friday           

19.11.2022 Saturday         Journal presentation/Catechize 

20.11.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

21.11.2022 Monday           

22.11.2022 Tuesday           

23.11.2022 Wednesday           

24.11.2022 Thursday           

25.11.2022 Friday         International day for World elimination of violence against women 

26.11.2022 Saturday           

27.11.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-holiday 

28.11.2022 Monday           

29.11.2022 Tuesday           

30.11.2022 Wednesday           

01.12.2022 Thursday           

02.12.2022 Friday           

03.12.2022 Saturday         CLD 

04.12.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

05.12.2022 Monday           

06.12.2022 Tuesday           



07.12.2022 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

08.12.2022 Thursday           

09.12.2022 Friday         First visit on Physically & mentally challenged 

10.12.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

11.12.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

12.12.2022 Monday           

13.12.2022 Tuesday           

14.12.2022 Wednesday           

15.12.2022 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

16.12.2022 Friday           

17.12.2022 Saturday         Journal presentation/Catechize 

18.12.2022 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

19.12.2022 Monday           

20.12.2022 Tuesday           

21.12.2022 Wednesday           

22.12.2022 Thursday         Lamp lighting/Christmas programme 

23.12.2022 Friday         Parents meeting 

24.12.2022 Saturday **** **** **** **** Vacation 

25.12.2022 Sunday **** **** **** ****  

26.12.2022 Monday **** **** **** ****  

27.12.2022 Tuesday **** **** **** ****  

28.12.2022 Wednesday **** **** **** ****  

29.12.2022 Thursday **** **** **** ****  

30.12.2022 Friday **** **** **** ****  

31.12.2022 Saturday **** **** **** ****  

01.01.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** New year Holiday 

02.01.2023 Monday           

03.01.2023 Tuesday           

04.01.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

05.01.2023 Thursday           



06.01.2023 Friday         CLD /Catechize 

07.01.2023 Saturday         Field visit on Physically mentally challenged 

08.01.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

09.01.2023 Monday           

10.01.2023 Tuesday           

11.01.2023 Wednesday           

12.01.2023 Thursday           

13.01.2023 Friday         Pongal Celebration 

14.01.2023 Saturday           

15.01.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

16.01.2023 Monday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

17.01.2023 Tuesday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

18.01.2023 Wednesday           

19.01.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

20.01.2023 Friday         Field visit on old age home/blind school 

21.01.2023 Saturday         Proctor /Journal presentation 

22.01.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

23.01.2023 Monday           

24.01.2023 Tuesday           

25.01.2023 Wednesday           

26.01.2023 Thursday **** **** **** **** Republic day 

27.01.2023 Friday         Field visit on water treatment plan and slaughter house  

28.01.2023 Saturday           

29.01.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

30.01.2023 Monday           

31.01.2023 Tuesday           

01.02.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

02.02.2023 Thursday           

03.02.2023 Friday           

04.02.2023 Saturday         World Cancer day/CLD/Catechize 



05.02.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

06.02.2023 Monday           

07.02.2023 Tuesday           

08.02.2023 Wednesday           

09.02.2023 Thursday           

10.02.2023 Friday         Deworming Day/Health Awarness Day 

11.02.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

12.02.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

13.02.2023 Monday           

14.02.2023 Tuesday           

15.02.2023 Wednesday           

16.02.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

17.02.2023 Friday           

18.02.2023 Saturday           

19.02.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

20.02.2023 Monday           

21.02.2023 Tuesday           

22.02.2023 Wednesday           

23.02.2023 Thursday           

24.02.2023 Friday           

25.02.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

26.02.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

27.02.2023 Monday           

28.02.2023 Tuesday           

01.03.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

02.03.2023 Thursday           

03.03.2023 Friday           

04.03.2023 Saturday 
        

CLD/Catechize Session National Safety Programme 

(Seminar) 

05.03.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 



06.03.2023 Monday           

07.03.2023 Tuesday           

08.03.2023 Wednesday           

09.03.2023 Thursday           

10.03.2023 Friday           

11.03.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

12.03.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

13.03.2023 Monday           

14.03.2023 Tuesday           

15.03.2023 Wednesday           

16.03.2023 Thursday         Faculty Meeting 

17.03.2023 Friday           

18.03.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

19.03.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

20.03.2023 Monday           

21.03.2023 Tuesday           

22.03.2023 Wednesday **** **** **** **** Telugu New Year 

23.03.2023 Thursday           

24.03.2023 Friday         World Tuberculosis Day(Seminar) 

25.03.2023 Saturday           

26.03.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

27.03.2023 Monday           

28.03.2023 Tuesday           

29.03.2023 Wednesday           

30.03.2023 Thursday           

31.03.2023 Friday           

01.04.2023 Saturday         CLD / Catechize             

02.04.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

03.04.2023 Monday           



04.04.2023 Tuesday **** **** **** **** Mahaveer jayanthi 

05.04.2023 Wednesday         SNA Meeting 

06.04.2023 Thursday           

07.04.2023 Friday **** **** **** **** Good Friday 

08.04.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

09.04.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

10.04.2023 Monday           

11.04.2023 Tuesday           

12.04.2023 Wednesday         World Health Day(Seminar) 

13.04.2023 Thursday           

14.04.2023 Friday **** **** **** **** Tamil New Year 

15.04.2023 Saturday         Field Visit On Effuluent Treatment plan 

16.04.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

17.04.2023 Monday           

18.04.2023 Tuesday           

19.04.2023 Wednesday           

20.04.2023 Thursday         Faculty Meeting 

21.04.2023 Friday           

22.04.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

23.04.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

24.04.2023 Monday           

25.04.2023 Tuesday           

26.04.2023 Wednesday           

27.04.2023 Thursday           

28.04.2023 Friday           

29.04.2023 Saturday           

30.04.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

01.05.2023 Monday **** **** **** **** May Day 

02.05.2023 Tuesday           



03.05.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

04.05.2023 Thursday           

05.05.2023 Friday           

06.05.2023 Saturday          CLD/Catechize   Session 

07.05.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

08.05.2023 Monday           

09.05.2023 Tuesday           

10.05.2023 Wednesday           

11.05.2023 Thursday           

12.05.2023 Friday           

13.05.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

14.05.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

15.05.2023 Monday           

16.05.2023 Tuesday           

17.05.2023 Wednesday           

18.05.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

19.05.2023 Friday           

20.05.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

21.05.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

22.05.2023 Monday           

23.05.2023 Tuesday           

24.05.2023 Wednesday           

25.05.2023 Thursday           

26.05.2023 Friday           

27.05.2023 Saturday           

28.05.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

29.05.2023 Monday           

30.05.2023 Tuesday           

31.05.2023 Wednesday           

01.06.2023 Thursday           



02.06.2023 Friday           

03.06.2023 Saturday         CLD / Catechize  

04.06.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

05.06.2023 Monday           

06.06.2023 Tuesday           

07.06.2023 Wednesday         SNA Meeting 

08.06.2023 Thursday           

09.06.2023 Friday           

10.06.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

11.06.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

12.06.2023 Monday           

13.06.2023 Tuesday           

14.06.2023 Wednesday         World Blood Donation Day 

15.06.2023 Thursday         Faculty Meeting 

16.06.2023 Friday           

17.06.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

18.06.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

19.06.2023 Monday           

20.06.2023 Tuesday           

21.06.2023 Wednesday           

22.06.2023 Thursday           

23.06.2023 Friday           

24.06.2023 Saturday         Sunday-Holiday 

25.06.2023 Sunday **** **** **** ****   

26.06.2023 Monday           

27.06.2023 Tuesday           

28.06.2023 Wednesday           

29.06.2023 Thursday **** **** **** **** Bakrid Holiday 

30.06.2023 Friday           



01.07.2023 Saturday         CLD / Catechize            

02.07.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

03.07.2023 Monday           

04.07.2023 Tuesday           

05.07.2023 Wednesday         SNA Meeting 

06.07.2023 Thursday           

07.07.2023 Friday           

08.07.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

09.07.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

10.07.2023 Monday           

11.07.2023 Tuesday         World Population Day 

12.07.2023 Wednesday           

13.07.2023 Thursday           

14.07.2023 Friday         Field Visit Block Development office 

15.07.2023 Saturday         Field Visit On Mentally Challanged / Old Age home 

16.07.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

17.07.2023 Monday         Field Visit On Physically Challenged & blind school visit 

18.07.2023 Tuesday          

19.07.2023 Wednesday           

20.07.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

21.07.2023 Friday           

22.07.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

23.07.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday - Holiday 

24.07.2023 Monday           

25.07.2023 Tuesday           

26.07.2023 Wednesday           

27.07.2023 Thursday           

28.07.2023 Friday           

29.07.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Muharram-Holiday 



30.07.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

31.07.2023 Monday           

01.08.2023 Tuesday           

02.08.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

03.08.2023 Thursday           

04.08.2023 Friday           

05.08.2023 Saturday         CLD / Catechize      

06.08.2023 Sunday **** **** **** ****   

07.08.2023 Monday           

08.08.2023 Tuesday           

09.08.2023 Wednesday           

10.08.2023 Thursday           

11.08.2023 Friday           

12.08.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

13.08.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

14.08.2023 Monday           

15.08.2023 Tuesday **** **** **** **** Independence day holiday 

16.08.2023 Wednesday           

17.08.2023 Thursday         Faculty Meeting 

18.08.2023 Friday           

19.08.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal Presentation 

20.08.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

21.08.2023 Monday           

22.08.2023 Tuesday           

23.08.2023 Wednesday           

24.08.2023 Thursday           

25.08.2023 Friday           

26.08.2023 Saturday           

27.08.2023 Sunday           

28.08.2023 Monday           



29.08.2023 Tuesday           

30.08.2023 Wednesday           

31.08.2023 Thursday           

 


